October 2025

TM = 130.6944

TAUX DE CHANGE (Gdes pour US$ 1)

01-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
06-Oct-25
07-Oct-25
08-Oct-25
09-Oct-25
10-Oct-25
13-Oct-25
14-Oct-25
15-Oct-25
16-Oct-25

Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes

130.7145
130.6440
130.6988
130.6753
130.6362
130.7001
130.7834
130.6727
130.6322
130.7072
130.7665
130.6244

20-Oct-25
21-Oct-25
22-Oct-25
23-Oct-25

Gdes
Gdes
Gdes
Gdes

130.6484
130.7423
130.7048
130.7596



